
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

74 

95 

73 

99 

Name 

James Abbott 

Jon Field 

Peter Dyck 

Alan Shaw 

Class 

PS1 

PS1 

PS2 

PS2 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

Best Tm 

1:33.189 

1:34.852 

1:41.308 

1:44.719 

2nd Best 

1:35.225 

1:35.699 

1:43.174 

1:44.800 

Vehicle 

2021 Revolution 500sc 

2022 Revolution A-1 500SC 

2020 Revolution 427 

2021 Revolution A1 

Color 

Black 

Black/White/Blue 

Black/Gold 

Black/Green/Gray 

Hometown 

Yaxley UK 

Nashville TN 

Whitby ON 

Haydon ON CAN 

Sorted on best lap time
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Mission Foods Atlanta SpeedTour 

Prototype Sprint Series Association 

PSSA Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 8:43:42 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/25/2023 08:40 


