

Mission Foods Atlanta SpeedTour

Sorted on best lap time

Prototype Sprint Series Association

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles

PSSA Qualifying 2

3/25/2023 08:40

Qualifying started at 8:43:42

Pos	No.	Name	Class	PIC	Best Tm	2nd Best	Vehicle	Color	Hometown	
1	74	James Abbott	PS1	1	1:33.189	1:35.225	2021 Revolution 500sc	Black	Yaxley UK	
2	95	Jon Field	PS1	2	1:34.852	1:35.699	2022 Revolution A-1 500SC	Black/White/Blue	Nashville TN	
3	73	Peter Dyck	PS2	1	1:41.308	1:43.174	2020 Revolution 427	Black/Gold	Whitby ON	
4	99	Alan Shaw	PS2	2	1:44.719	1:44.800	2021 Revolution A1	Black/Green/Grav	Havdon ON CAN	